

ITEM NO.20

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5313/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 02/11/2006 in CR No. 5760/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RANBIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARESH KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 11/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to file affidavit with proof of dasti
service of notice and also deposit the cost of Rs.2000/-
and also the additional cost of Rs.2000/- in the Supreme
Court Employees' Mutual Welfare Fund within three weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master